)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 04:07:29 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0924 Concurrent Resolution, By Hawkins
Similar (H 4495)
Summary: Lifetime and retirement savings accounts

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION OF THE STATE OF
SOUTH CAROLINA WORK TO PASS LIFETIME AND RETIREMENT SAVINGS ACCOUNTS.

02/05/04
02/05/04
02/26/04
03/01/04
03/04/04
03/09/04
03/09/04
05/12/04
05/13/04

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-5

Referred to Committee on General SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-19

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House SJ-16

Introduced HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-29
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-30

Page 1 of 1



