May 19, 2024, 04:07:29 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0924 Concurrent Resolution, By Hawkins

Similar (H 4495)

02/05/04

Summary: Lifetime and retirement savings accounts

Senate Introduced SJ-5

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION OF THE STATE OF

SOUTH CAROLINA WORK TO PASS LIFETIME AND RETIREMENT SAVINGS ACCOUNTS.

02/05/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-5
02/26/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-19
03/01/04		Scrivener's error corrected
03/04/04	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-16
03/09/04	House	Introduced HJ-11
03/09/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
05/12/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-29
05/13/04	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-30